N
ic
hi
co
n
Al
um
in

For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
Nichicon
Part No.
mouser.com/nichicon
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Case Size
D x L (mm)
Max.
Value
(µF) 10 100 5001
Price EachLS
(mm)
6.3 Volt
647-UVR0J101MDD	 UVR0J101MDD	 100	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR0J221MDD	 UVR0J221MDD	 220	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR0J331MED	 UVR0J331MED	 330	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR0J471MED	 UVR0J471MED	 470	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR0J102MPD	 UVR0J102MPD	 1000	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVR0J222MPD	 UVR0J222MPD	 2200	 10 x 20	 5.0
647-UVR0J332MPD	 UVR0J332MPD	 3300	 10 x 20	 5.0
647-UVR0J682MHD	 UVR0J682MHD	 6800	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVR0J103MHD	 UVR0J103MHD	 10000	 16 x 25	 7.5
647-UVR0J153MHD	 UVR0J153MHD	 15000	 16 x 35.5	 7.5
647-UVR0J223MHD	 UVR0J223MHD	 22000	 18 x 40	 7.5
10 Volt
647-UVR1A101MDD	 UVR1A101MDD	 100	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1A221MED	 UVR1A221MED	 220	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR1A331MED	 UVR1A331MED	 330	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR1A471MED	 UVR1A471MED	 470	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR1A102MPD	 UVR1A102MPD	 1000	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVR1A222MPD	 UVR1A222MPD	 2200	 10 x 20	 5.0
647-UVR1A332MHD	 UVR1A332MHD	 3300	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVR1A472MHD	 UVR1A472MHD	 4700	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVR1A682MHD	 UVR1A682MHD	 6800	 16 x 25	 7.5
647-UVR1A103MHD	 UVR1A103MHD	 10000	 16 x 35.5	 7.5
647-UVR1A153MHD	 UVR1A153MHD	 15000	 18 x 35.5	 7.5
16 Volt
647-UVR1C100MDD	 UVR1C100MDD	 10	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1C220MDD	 UVR1C220MDD	 22	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1C330MDD	 UVR1C330MDD	 33	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1C470MDD	 UVR1C470MDD	 47	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1C101MDD	 UVR1C101MDD	 100	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1C221MED	 UVR1C221MED	 220	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR1C331MPD	 UVR1C331MPD	 330	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVR1C471MPD	 UVR1C471MPD	 470	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVR1C102MPD	 UVR1C102MPD	 1000	 10 x 16	 5.0
647-UVR1C222MHD	 UVR1C222MHD	 2200	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVR1C332MHD	 UVR1C332MHD	 3300	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVR1C472MHD	 UVR1C472MHD	 4700	 16 x 25	 7.5
647-UVR1C682MHD	 UVR1C682MHD	 6800	 16 x 35.5	 7.5
647-UVR1C103MHD	 UVR1C103MHD	 10000	 18 x 35.5	 7.5
25 Volt
647-UVR1E100MDD	 UVR1E100MDD	 10	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1E220MDD	 UVR1E220MDD	 22	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1E330MDD	 UVR1E330MDD	 33	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1E470MDD	 UVR1E470MDD	 47	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1E101MED	 UVR1E101MED	 100	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR1E221MPD	 UVR1E221MPD	 220	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVR1E331MPD	 UVR1E331MPD	 330	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVR1E471MPD	 UVR1E471MPD	 470	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVR1E102MPD	 UVR1E102MPD	 1000	 10 x 20	 5.0
647-UVR1E222MHD	 UVR1E222MHD	 2200	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVR1E332MHD	 UVR1E332MHD	 3300	 16 x 25	 7.5
647-UVR1E472MHD	 UVR1E472MHD	 4700	 16 x 31.5	 7.5
647-UVR1E682MHD	 UVR1E682MHD	 6800	 18 x 35.5	 7.5
35 Volt
647-UVR1V100MDD	 UVR1V100MDD	 10	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1V220MDD	 UVR1V220MDD	 22	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1V330MDD	 UVR1V330MDD	 33	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1V470MDD	 UVR1V470MDD	 47	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1V101MED	 UVR1V101MED	  100 	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR1V221MPD	 UVR1V221MPD	 220	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVR1V331MPD	 UVR1V331MPD	 330	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVR1V471MPD	 UVR1V471MPD	 470	 10 x 16	 5.0
647-UVR1V102MHD	 UVR1V102MHD	 1000	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVR1V222MHD	 UVR1V222MHD	 2200	 16 x 25	 7.5
647-UVR1V332MHD	 UVR1V332MHD	 3300	 16 x 35.5	 7.5
647-UVR1V472MHD	 UVR1V472MHD	 4700	 18 x 35.5	 7.5
50 Volt
647-UVR1HR33MDD	 UVR1HR33MDD	 0.33	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1HR47MDD	 UVR1HR47MDD	 0.47	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1H010MDD	 UVR1H010MDD	 1.0	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1H2R2MDD	 UVR1H2R2MDD	 2.2	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1H3R3MDD	 UVR1H3R3MDD	 3.3	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1H4R7MDD	 UVR1H4R7MDD	 4.7	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1H100MDD	 UVR1H100MDD	 10	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1H220MDD	 UVR1H220MDD	 22	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1H330MDD	 UVR1H330MDD	 33	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1H470MED	 UVR1H470MED	 47	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR1H101MPD	 UVR1H101MPD	 100	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
Nichicon
Part No.
50 Volt (cont.)
647-UVR1H221MPD	 UVR1H221MPD	 220	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVR1H331MPD	 UVR1H331MPD	 330	 10 x 16	 5.0
647-UVR1H471MHD	 UVR1H471MHD	 470	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVR1H102MHD	 UVR1H102MHD	 1000	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVR1H222MHD	 UVR1H222MHD	 2200	 16 x 35.5	 7.5
647-UVR1H332MHD	 UVR1H332MHD	 3300	 18 x 35.5	 7.5
63 Volt
647-UVR1J100MDD	 UVR1J100MDD	 10	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1J220MDD	 UVR1J220MDD	 22	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR1J330MED	 UVR1J330MED	 33	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR1J470MED	 UVR1J470MED	 47	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR1J101MPD	 UVR1J101MPD	 100	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVR1J221MPD	 UVR1J221MPD	 220	 10 x 16	 5.0
647-UVR1J331MPD	 UVR1J331MPD	 330	 10 x 20	 5.0
647-UVR1J471MHD	 UVR1J471MHD	 470	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVR1J102MHD	 UVR1J102MHD	 1000	 16 x 25	 7.5
647-UVR1J222MHD	 UVR1J222MHD	 2200	 18 x 35.5	 7.5
100 Volt
647-UVR2A0R1MDD	 UVR2A0R1MDD	 0.1	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR2AR33MDD	 UVR2AR33MDD	 0.33	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR2AR47MDD	 UVR2AR47MDD	 0.47	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR2A010MDD	 UVR2A010MDD	 1.0	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR2A2R2MDD	 UVR2A2R2MDD	 2.2	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR2A3R3MDD	 UVR2A3R3MDD	 3.3	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR2A4R7MDD	 UVR2A4R7MDD	 4.7	 5 x 11	 2.0
647-UVR2A100MED	 UVR2A100MED	 10	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR2A220MED	 UVR2A220MED	 22	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR2A330MPD	 UVR2A330MPD	 33	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVR2A470MPD	 UVR2A470MPD	 47	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVR2A101MPD	 UVR2A101MPD	 100	 10 x 20	 5.0
647-UVR2A221MHD	 UVR2A221MHD	 220	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVR2A331MHD	 UVR2A331MHD	 330	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVR2A471MHD	 UVR2A471MHD	 470	 16 x 25	 7.5
647-UVR2A102MHD	 UVR2A102MHD	 1000	 18 x 40	 7.5
160 Volt
647-UVR2C010MED	 UVR2C010MED	 1.0	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR2C4R7MED	 UVR2C4R7MED	 4.7	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR2C100MPD	 UVR2C100MPD	 10	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVR2C220MPD	 UVR2C220MPD	 22	 10 x 16	 5.0
647-UVR2C330MPD	 UVR2C330MPD	 33	 10 x 20	 5.0
647-UVR2C470MHD	 UVR2C470MHD	 47	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVR2C101MHD	 UVR2C101MHD	 100	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVR2C221MHD	 UVR2C221MHD	 220	 16 x 35.5	 7.5
647-UVR2C331MHD	 UVR2C331MHD	 330	 18 x 40	 7.5
647-UVR2C471MRD	 UVR2C471MRD	 470	 22 x 40	 10.0
250 Volt
647-UVR2E010MED	 UVR2E010MED	 1.0	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR2E2R2MED	 UVR2E2R2MED	 2.2	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR2E3R3MPD	 UVR2E3R3MPD	 3.3	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVR2E4R7MPD	 UVR2E4R7MPD	 4.7	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVR2E100MPD	 UVR2E100MPD	 10	 10 x 16	 5.0
647-UVR2E220MHD	 UVR2E220MHD	 22	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVR2E330MHD	 UVR2E330MHD	 33	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
647-UVR2E470MHD	 UVR2E470MHD	 47	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVR2E101MHD	 UVR2E101MHD	 100	 16 x 31.5	 7.5
647-UVR2E221MRD	 UVR2E221MRD	 220	 20 x 40	 10.0
350 Volt
647-UVR2V010MED	 UVR2V010MED	 1.0	 6.3 x 11	 2.5
647-UVR2V2R2MPD	 UVR2V2R2MPD	 2.2	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVR2V3R3MPD	 UVR2V3R3MPD	 3.3	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVR2V4R7MPD	 UVR2V4R7MPD	 4.7	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVR2V100MPD	 UVR2V100MPD	 10	 10 x 20	 5.0
647-UVR2V220MHD	 UVR2V220MHD	 22	 12.5 x 25	 5.0
647-UVR2V330MHD	 UVR2V330MHD	 33	 16 x 25	 7.5
647-UVR2V470MHD	 UVR2V470MHD	 47	 16 x 35.5	 7.5
647-UVR2V101MHD	 UVR2V101MHD	 100	 18 x 40	 7.5
400 Volt
647-UVR2G010MPD	 UVR2G010MPD	 1.0	 8 x 11.5	 3.5
647-UVR2G2R2MPD	 UVR2G2R2MPD	 2.2	 10 x 12.5	 5.0
647-UVR2G4R7MPD	 UVR2G4R7MPD	 4.7	 10 x 16	 5.0
647-UVR2G100MHD	 UVR2G100MHD	 10	 12.5 x 20	 5.0
450 Volt
647-UVR2W3R3MPD	 UVR2W3R3MPD	 3.3	 10 x 16	 5.0
647-UVR2W220MHD	 UVR2W220MHD	 22	 16 x 25	 7.5
647-UVR2W330MHD	 UVR2W330MHD	 33	 16 x 35.5	 7.5